
January '24 February '24 March '24 April '24 May '24 June '24 July '24 August '24 September '24

Beginning Balance $14,331.79 $14,331.79 $13,351.89 $24,187.66 $22,531.92 $21,887.72 $21,387.72 $20,548.54 $20,634.31

Income:
$19,200.00 $600.00

Total Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $600.00 $0.00

Budget Expenses to date
$20,300 $16,349.84

Expenses: January '24 February '24 March '24 April '24 May '24 June '24 July '24 August '24 September '24
5000-00 Initial Ground Preparation $6,500 $9,006.53 $767.30 $8,239.23
5100-00 On-going Ground Maintenance $6,050 $3,857.55 $125.00 $655.74 $644.20 $500.00 $839.18 $1,093.43
5600-00 Website Domain Renewal $30 $0.00
5700-00 Website Hosting $220 $0.00
5800-00 Criclcubs Registration $1,000 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
5900-00 Safety Equipment $0 $0.00
6000-00 Trophies $2,500 $1,177.53 $514.23 $663.30
6100-00 Trophies Presentation Snacks $1,500 $1,095.63 $1,095.63
6200-00 Misc. $500 $212.60 $212.60
6300-00 Hamzah Donation $2,000 $0.00

Total Expenses $0.00 $979.90 $8,364.23 $1,655.74 $644.20 $500.00 $839.18 $514.23 $2,852.36

Ending Balance $14,331.79 $13,351.89 $24,187.66 $22,531.92 $21,887.72 $21,387.72 $20,548.54 $20,634.31 $17,781.95

4000-00 Annual Registration Fee

Hamzah Cricket Community
Financial Statement

September 1, 2024 - September 30, 2024
Date: 09/30/2024







C14 124411 OP270693 09-13-24 10:33

CH1X TENDERS HAU~L R/W
207999440002 I

(TA)"O~@ $3.12LB $12'1.80
UNITS 1

UNITS ENTERED 1
CASES ENTERED 0
ITEJ1SfWNG UP

TOTAL RW IfEMS
UNITS COUNT

-IOrAL UNITS ENTERED 1
[OIAL CASES ENTERED 0
TOTAL ITEMS RUNG UP
II]! AL_ ~JEIGHED GOODS (LBS) 40

TOTAL UNITS COUNT
SUBTOTAL

GA FOOD Ta>
TOTAL TAX

TOTAL TAXABLE
TOTAL
VISA

$124 80
$2.50

52.50
5124.80
5127.30
5127.30

APPROVAL It 890050
~:LFFRENCElI6609
VISA CREDIT
Chip Read
M(,de: Is suer
AID: A0000000031010
TVR: 8080008000
lAD: 06011203A02000
TSI. 6800
ARC: 00

CHANGE SO.OO
TOTAL ON ACCOUNr so.OO

BALANCE SO.oo
IOTAl PROMOTION SAVINGS SO.OO
COUPONS SAVINGS 50.00

CART It

SUPERVISOR SIGN



Alphare++a #7""13
2855 Jord ourt

Alpharetta G 30004

MS Member 1118 ....
E 499459 **48
E 00003358 4 /4
E 9061
E 906165 KS TER 80Z
E 8691 EGGS 5 DOZ.
E 8691 EGGS DOZ.
E 531860 DAHl GURT
E 531860 DAHl GURT
E 6652 VIDALI ONIO
E 6652 VIDALIA NIO

404609 ECO HALF TM
SUBTOTAL
TAX

**** TOTAL

7.99 E
1.60-E
8.99 E
8.99 E
13.29 E
13.29 E
6.79 E
6.79 E
3.99 E
3.99 E
9.69 A

82.20
3.47

XXXXXXXXXXXX6609
AID: A0000000031010
Se~# 6465 App#: 00061~,
Costco Visa Resp: APPROVED'"-'----
Tran ID#: 425700006465....

APPROVED - Purchase
AMOUNT: $85.67
09/13/2024 17:11 743 6 222 177

Castca Visa 85.67
CHANGE 0.00

A 7.75% TAX 0.75
E 3.75% Tax 2.72



/\ Iprar et ta, 11/\ jUUU~

770-999-9585

9/13/24 5:32 PM
Clerk: R':iMYA

4889

46~H

4896

81.2fi64009455

812664009455

78882100]214

18882109.

/8882109~

78882109_

/888210~

7888210_

7888210_

18882104lll(f

4199

9GSrJ07498811S

955G074988115

95S[i074988115

9:;56074988115

955607498811 f,

955l1!581103012

Receipt 11:
Store:

Terminal:

CILANTRO
6 @ 0.89
3 FOR $1.29 - ALP
CILANTRO
CHILLI THAI
0.47 Ib @ $3.99/lb
MINT BUNCH
2 @ 1.49
TAMICON TAMARIND PASTE
lflOZ
TAMIGON WtARIND PASTE
160Z
SHAN GIN GARL PST
lOOGM
G •..::--~.....~....

370440
RS1
01

5.34 TE

-2.76

1.88 TE

2.98 TE

3.99 TE

3.99 TE

5.99 TE

1.99 TF

1.99 TE

1.99 TE

1.99 TE

1.99 TE

1.99 TE

.~ __ , 1.99 TE

TOMATO REG 5.49 TE
4.61 Ib @ $1.19/lb
KAWAN Pl_AIN PARATHA 8.99 TE
eULK 25PC
KAWAN PLA.IN PARA THA 8.99 TE
BULK 25PC
KAWAN PLAIN PARATHA 8.99 TE
BULK 25PC
KA.WAN PLAIN PARATHA 8.99 TE
BULK 25PC
KAWAN PLAIN PARATHA 8.99 TE
BULK 25PC
KAWAN FLAKY PARATHA 10.99 TE
25PCS

SUBTOTAL
FOOD TAX
TOTAL
Cred i t Card
TOTAL TENDERED

Change

CARD INFORMATION:

96.77
2.90
99.li7
99.67
99.67

0.00



Walmart ~:~.
WM Supercenter

770-993-0533 Mgr. BIANCA
970 MANSELL RD

ROSWELL GA 30076
ST# 01578 OP# 009019 TE# 19 TR# 03959

# ITEMS SOLD 4
TC# 2614 3772 3514 9362 2167

GV vn"VL.n,v.j,L.

GV CANOLAOIL 078742431670 F
FNTSK SB AB 054600002860
GV 2RL TOWEL 194346066910

4.12 Y
4.12 Y
3.22 X
5.48 X

SUBTOTAL 16.94
TAX2 3.7500 % 0.31
TAX1 7.7500 % 0.67

TOTAL 17.92
VISA TEND 17.92

CHANGE DUE 0.00

VISA CREDIT- 6609 I 3 APPR#01937D
17.92 TOTAL PURCHASE

REF # 425727148227
TRANS ID - 464257812590173
VALIDATION - 87QR
PAYMENT SERVICE - E
AID A0000000031010
TERMINAL # 26924041
~No Signature Required

09/13/24 18:34:19



« n

~~r EVERYONE

12460 CRABAPPLE RD SUITE 300
770-740-2050
Your cashier was Frank

ROFM ICE
ROFH ICE
ROFH ICE
ROFH ICE
ROFH ICE
ROFH ICE
ROFH ICE
ROFH ICE
TANK EXCHNGE
rANK EXCHNGE
rAX**** BALANCE

ALPHARETTA GA 30207
VISA CREDIT Purchase
****.**.'***6609 - C
REF~: 356540 TOTAL: 62.92
AID: A0000000031010
TC: 694AB6CF17CABE50

VISA 62.92
CHANGE 0.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF !TEMS SOLD :: 10
09/14/24 09:10am 415 541 4 55

2.39 B
2.39 B
2.39 B
2 39 B
2.39 B
2.39 B
2.39 B
2.39 B

19.99 T
19.99 T
3.B2

62.92

[HANK YOU FOR SHOPPING KROGER
Fresh opportunity awaits

Join our team today!

[!] [!]

jobs.kroger.com
www .krager.COIl1



9/16/24,4:49 PM Purchase Receipt - Sam's Club

sam's club.
CLUB MANAGER

ALPHARETTA, GA
09/13/l4 18:09 4220 6646 B3

0990004761
0000161695
0000734140
0990304345
0990304322
0990304367
0990288419
0000931170
0000752713
0000986264

INST SV

10CT TBLCLT
10 FOAM PLT
CUTTINGBOAR
MM RED PEP
MM BK PEP

MM SEA SALT
MM NAPKINS

TONGS
7" SANTOKU

LIMES
10 FOMI PLT

10.48 T
18.88 T
8.9B T
5.98 Y
6.48 Y
3.98 Y

12.84 T
4.58 T

11.98 T
4.33 R
3.00-T

SUBTOTAL 85.51
TAX 1 7.75 % 5.25
TAX 2 3.75 % 0.78

TOTAL 91.54
SANS CONSUMER CREDIT TEND 91.54
SAMS CONSUMER **** **** **** 5645

CHANGE DUE 0.00

# ITEMS SOLD 10
TC# 5740 4144 0930 0012 363

111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII~IIIIIIIIIIIII
09/13/24 18:09

https:llwww.samsciub.com/order/receiptl57 404144093000 12363/20240913/details 1/1
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Label Gateway

LaBe~
GATEWAY
Ufllocking YourBrand's Potential

Invoice
Project completed on 09/12/2024

Quotefor Payableto Invoice #

Project LeadTime

SalesPerson Terms

Description Qty Unit price Total price

Slider BannerDigital Full Color Print on Fabric,SingleSidedwith Hardware

Slider FrameSize: 10ft w x 7.5 ft h

BannersSize:86 in w x 12 in h

Hook and Loop Velcro at No extra charge

Artwork/file setup

Notes:

GrandTotal $610.61

BALANCE $360.61
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